TARIFFS FOR THE 2021/2022 FINANCIAL YEAR

Tariff Description Jcode I 1-Jul 2020} 1-Jul 2021
No |Council
i ToC Potable Water
101 fean Water basic charge undev res land ww[ww Undev 169.87 176.66
102 |eaz Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo Undev 325.61 336.63
103 |23z Water basic charge dev res land wwlwr Dev 28.32 2045
104|234 Water basic charge non res dev land ww|wu Dev 56.63 58.90
Water i
2.1 Domestic
Consumption
0-6KI_per month, total capped at 6 Kl per month w|wawr Taritf - -
0-6KI_per month wiwi Result Tariff 6.2841 -
0715 Kl per month 7.5408] -
16 - 30 KI per month 17.6525) -
3160 KI per month 23.3924) -
Above 60 KI per month 30,5107} -
Consumption
105 |o1 Domestic (T1 and T3) w|wAwF Tariff
0-10KI_per day. total capped at 10 Kl per month wlwrwy Result Tariff - -
0 - 10 Kl per month -
11 - 15 Kl per month -
16 - 20 Kl per month -
21 - 25 kl per month -
26 - 30 kl per month -
31 - 35 kl per month -
36 Kl per month and above -
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with not exceeding 10 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
consumption consumed using the applicable tariffs.
21,1 Domestic (T2)
010 K per month, - 6.5355)
11- 15K per month - 7.3425]
16 - 20 Kl per month - 110600}
2125 K per month - 149600}
26 -30 K per month - 18,3586}
3135 K per month - 24.3281
36 K per month and above - 31.7312}
Tarift Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
106 |o2 Other consumers wlwe
0 - 15 kl per month 13.8274] 14.3805
16 - 30 Kl per month 201636} m.ﬁ'
31- 60 Kl per month 23.317' 24,7656}
61Kl per month and above 23.5220] 24.4629)
107 |eas Water outside boundaries (providers) wlwa o 2119 2204
108 [os Water Tamper Fee - First occurrence wlwe Rand 2769.42 290235
100 fos Water Tamper Fee - Second occurrence wihin 12 months from First Occurrence wlew Rand 6643.44 6963.37
110 |ie24 Water fee for restriction Urban residential account wrF Rand 108.70 113.01
111 [Estele TICOR Water Basic wiw Bas rer 627 693.40 627 693.40
112 |estele  TICOR Water wlwe o oot 1121 1121
113 |2as BULK Water wley o 23.51 2445
114|239 Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above w|WK K 1259,46-420,15 = 836,31 | 130983 - 436,95 = 872,68
115 |20 Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above wlaw o 120718-576,96 = 630,22 | 1255,47 - 600,04 = 65543
116 foan Supply jojo Tanks above 2000 litres wlwy kI 2457,08 - 1754,99 = 682,09 263500 - 1625,00 = 710,00
147 fean Supply ojo Tanks 2000 litres and below wlwz o 2293,29 - 1875,90 = 419,10 2385,00 - 1949,00 = 436,00
118 fean ‘Supply of Jojo Tanks for reason other than Funerals wlwt o 667.03 693.71
Surcharge for Water Supplied_(Payable by water service providers per ki)
1.19 237 Water W|ws kI 0.1213] 0.
12 [ea7 Effluent slws K El 0.
Clarified Water
121 |2as Water wlwh o 579 6.02
Stage 1- 10%Res&5%0ther Reduction |
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS 01-Jul-20| 01-Jul-21
122 fea DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 1
Consumption
241 Domestic w|wawr Tarift
0-6KI_per month, total capped at 6 Kl per month wiwi Result Tariff 0.0000) -
0-6KI_per month 6.4056] -
0715 Kl per month 7.6868] -
16 - 30 KI per month 17.9944] -
3160 KI per month 23.8451 -
Above 60 KI per month 31,1015 -
241 Domestic (T1 and T3)
Consumption
0-10KI_per day. total capped at 10 Kl per month w|wAwF Tariff - 0.0000)
0-10 K per month wlwi Result Tariff - 6.6613]
1- 15K per month - 7.9943]
16.- 20 K per month - 12.1912}
21 - 25 kl per month - 16.1666
26 - 30 kl per month - 18.7142]
31-35 K per month - 24.7989)
36 K per month and above - 32.3456)
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with not exceeding 10 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
ion consumed using the applicable tariffs.
242 Domestic (T2)
010 K per month - 6.6618
11- 15K per month - 7.4943
16 - 20 Kl per month - 112012}
2125 K per month - 15.2666)
26 -30 K per month - 18.7142}
3135 K per month - 24.7989)
36 K per month and above - 32.3456)
Tarift Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
123 fos Other consumers wlwe
0 - 15 kl per month 14.0950] 14.6588
16 - 30 Kl per month 20,5533} zu.:w_sa|
3160 K per month, 24.2742) 25.2452)
61 K per month and above 23,5375 24.4790)
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Tariff Description [code 1-Jul 2020} 1-Jul 2021
No |Council
124 fest Water basic charge undev res land ww[ww Undev 168.48 17522
125|262 Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo Undev 322.90 335.82
126|260 Water basic charge dev res land wwlwr Dev 28.08 2020
127|264 Water basic charge non res dev land ww|wu Dev 5617 58.42
128|265 Water outside boundaries (providers) wlwa o 2119 2204
120|268 BULK Water wley o 2428 2526
13 |eso Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above w|WK K WSO ARERsAD| | TR RIS TREY
131 |2s0 Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above wlaw o EBR)CIERIED)|| ITED-GREAED
Surcharge for Water Supplied_(Payable by water service providers per ki)
1.32 26.7 Water W|ws kI 0.1203] 0.1251)
133 |es7 Effluent slws o o.@l 0.1251
Clarified Water
134|266 Water wlwh o 598 622
Stage 2 - 20%Res&10%O0ther Reduction
01-Jul-20] 01-Jul-21
135 [o7 DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 2
27,1 Domestic |
Consumption
0-6KI_per month, total capped at 6 Kl per month w|wAWF Tarift 0.0000 =
0-6KI_per month wiwi Result Tariff 6.6093] -
0715 Kl per month 7.9309) -
16 - 30 KI per month 185661 -
3160 KI per month 24.6030) -
Above 60 KI per month 32.0900) -
2,71 Domestic
Consumption
0-10KI_per day, total capped at 10 Kl per month w|wAwF Tariff - 0.0000)
0- 10Kl per month wwr Result Tariff - s.ﬁ'
11 - 15 Kl per month = 8.2481]
16 - 20 kl per month - 12.5614
21 - 25 kl per month - 16.6576
26 - 30 K per month - 193087}
31 - 35 kl per month - 25.5871)
36 Kl per month and above - 33.3736)
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with not exceeding 10 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
ion consumed using the applicable tariffs.
272 Domestic (T2)
010 K per month - 6.8737]
11- 15K per month - 7.7481
16 - 20 Kl per month - 11.6614)
2125 K per month - 15.7576}
26 -30 K per month - 19.3087]
3135 K per month - 25.5671
36 K per month and above - 33,3736
Tarift Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
136 |es Other consumers wlwe
0 - 15 kl per month 14.5429] 15.1246
16.- 30 Kl per month 21.2073 22,0556
31- 60 K per month 25.0458] 26,0476
61Kl per month and above 23.8400) 24.7936
137 feon Water basic charge undev res land ww[ww Undev 157.40 163.70
138 |02 Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo Undev 301.71 313.78
130 |20a Water basic charge dev res land wwlwr Dev 2624 27.29
14 |eoa Water basic charge non res dev land ww|wu Dev 5247 54.57
141 |2os Water outside boundaries (providers) wlwa o 2119 2204
142|208 BULK Water wley o 2474 2573
152396 - 503,15 = 1
143|200 Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above wiwk K ICRE R 020,81
144|210 Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above wlaw o 1361,81 - 653,67 = 708,14 | 1416,29 - 679,82 = 736,47
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
1.45 29.7 Water W|ws kI 0.1123] 0.1168]
146 [eo7 Effluent slws o °-“§| o.u@l
Clarified Water
147 |2os Water wlwh o 6.08 632
Stage 3 - 30%Res&15%O0ther Reduction
01-Jul-20] 01-Jul-21
148 |o DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 3
3.1 Domestic |
Consumption
0-6KI_per month, total capped at 6 Kl per month w|wAWF Taritt 0.0000 =
0-6KI_per month wiwi Result Tariff 6.7550) -
0715 Kl per month 8.1060) -
16 - 30 KI per month 18.9756) -
3160 Kl per month 25.1456) -
Above 60 KI per month 32,7978 -
3.1 Domestic
Consumption
0-10KI_per day, total capped at 10 Kl per month w|wAwF Tariff - 0.0000)
0-10 K per month wlwi Result Tariff - 7.0252)
1- 15 ki per month = 8.4302|
16 - 20 Kl per month = 12.8324]
21 - 25 Kl per month - 17.0169)]
26 - 30 K per month - 19.7346}
31 - 35 kl per month - 26.1514
36 K per month and above - 34.1097]
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with not exceeding 10 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
ion consumed using the applicable tariffs.
1.1 Domestic (T2)
010 K per month - 7.0252)
11- 15K per month - 7.9302)
16 - 20 Kl per month - 11,9324}
2125 K per month - 16.1169)
26 -30 K per month - 19.7346}
3135 K per month - 26,1514
36 Kl per month and above - 34.1097]
Tarift Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
149 foz Other consumers wlwe
0 - 15 kl per month 14.8637] 15.4582]
16 - 30 kl per month 21.6750 22.5420]
3160 K per month, 25.5982) 26,6221
61 K per month and above 23.9187) 24,8754
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Tariff Description Jcode I 1-Jul 2020} 1-Jul 2021
No |Council
15 foan Water basic charge undev res land ww[ww Undev 147,59 153.49
151 |asz Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo Undev 262.90 20422
152 |aas Water basic charge dev res land wwlwr Dev 24.60 25.58
153 |aaa Water basic charge non res dev land ww|wu Dev 49.21 5118
154 |aas Water outside boundaries (providers) wlwa o 2119 2204
155 |aae BULK Water wley o 2528 2629
1509,85 - 498,51
156 |ase Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above w|wk K EE-GPIRD 101135
157 |aato Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above wlaw o L N
Surcharge for Water Supplied_(Payable by water service providers per ki)
158 [aa7 Water wlws o 0.1054) 0.1096]
159 [aa7 Effluent slws o 0.1054} o.@l
Clarified Water
16 |aas Water wlwh o 623 648
Stage 4 - 60%Res&15%O0ther Reduction
01-Jul-20] 01-Jul-21
161 foa DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 4
Consumption
.41 Domestic w|wawF Tariff
0-6KI_per month, total capped at 6 kl per month wiwi Result Tariff 0.0000) -
0-6KI_per month 7.3630) -
0715 KI per month 8.8355 -
16 - 30 KI per month 20,6835 -
3160 KI per month 27.4087] -
Above 60 KI per month 35.7496] =
3.4,1 Domestic
Consumption
0-10KI_per day, total capped at 10 Kl per month w|wAwF Tariff - 0.0000)
0-10 K per month wlwi Result Tariff - 7.6575
1- 15K per month - 9.1889)
16 - 20 Kl per month - 13.9874]
21 - 25 Kl per month = 18.5485]
26 - 30 kl per month - 21.5108]
31 - 35 Kl per month = 28.5051
36 Kl per month and above - 37.1796)
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with not exceeding 10 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
consumed using the applicable tariffs.
5.42 Domestic (T2)
010K per month, - 7.6575)
11- 15K per month - 8.6889)
16 - 20 Kl per month - 13.0874)
2125 K per month - 17.6485|
26 -30 K per month - 21,5108
3135 K per month - 28.5051
36 K per month and above - 37.1796)
Tarift Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
162 fos Other consumers wlwe
0-15 K per month 16.2015} 16.8496}
16 - 30 kl per month 23.6257] 2‘.57#
3160 K per month 27.9020) 20,0181
61 K per month and above 25.5930) 26,6167
163 fosit Water basic charge undev res land ww[ww Undev 147,59 153.49
164 |as2 Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo Undev 262.90 20422
165 |asa Water basic charge dev res land wwlwr Dev 24.60 25.58
166 |asa Water basic charge non res dev land ww|wu Dev 49.21 5118
167 |ass Water outside boundaries (providers) wlwa o 2119 2204
168 |ase BULK Water wley o 27.56 28.66
150985-49850= 1
169 |aso Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above w|wk K IEE-APIRD 011,35
17 |asio Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above wlaw o L N
Surcharge for Water Supplied_(Payable by water service providers per ki)
171 |as7 Water wlws o 0.1054) 0.1096]
172 |as7 Effluent slws o 0.1054} o.@l
Clarified Water
173 |ass Water wlwh o 678 7.05
2 Refuse
21 611 Refuse valualion sliding scale, Residential Property value < R160 000 A[AK 153,49 - 100% =000 | 161,16- 100%= 0,00
22 [o12 Refuse valuation sliding scale. Residential Property value R160 001 - R200 000 less 25% rebate R[RL 153,49 -25% = 115,12 | 161,16 25% = 120,87
>3 6.1.3 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R200 001 - R500 000 R|IA 153.49] 161.16
>4 6.1.4 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R500 001 - R700 000 R|IA 155.54] 163.32
o5 6.1.5 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R700 001 - R900 000 R|IA 157.61 165.49
6 6.16 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R900 001 - R1 100 000 R|IA 158.31 166.23
2.7 6.1.7 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R1 100 001 - R1 600 000 R|IA 159.00} 166.95
28 |61 Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R1 600 000 and above R[IA 161,08} 169.13
2.9 6.1.3 Residential - Basic Tariff R|RM 53.49 161.16
21 [o1e All other - Basic Tariff R|RA 161 o_si 169.13
211 o Business refuse removal |
212 631 Business refuse removal R[RE 403.15] 423.31
213 |o32 3 x per week R[RC 604.72) 634.96
214 |o3s 4 x per week R[RD 806.30) 846.62
215 o34 5 x per week R[RE 100787 105826
216 |o3s 6 x per week R|RG 120045 126092
2.17 6.3.6 7 x per week R|RH 1411.02 1481.57
2.18 |74 Bulk Refuse - Dump m’ RJAR 26.73] 28.01
3 Sewerage
Sanitation Sliding Scale, Residential Property Value
51 ioa Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Properly value R200 001 and above.per Kl & as per bylaw s[iA .83 10.32}
32 |ios1 Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Properly value < R160 000 s[sn -9.83] -10.32)
33 sz ‘Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Propery value R160 001 - R200 000 less 25% rebate s[so -2.46] -2.58]
34 |01 Sewerage Charge s[sa per ki .83 1032}
55 |0z Sewerage (Developed) (Other than (IA and S SA) s|smass per ki 0,91 10.41
56 |02 ‘Special Sewer Tariffs - Business s[TA.TM.TQ [perki 0.01| 10.41
7 |03 Sewerage (Undeveloped) Residential, per Kl & per bylaw s[uasUD per m3 3.59 3.73
s |03 Sewerage (Undeveloped) other than Residential as per bylaw, s|uF-us 3.59 373
5o |0z Sewer Private Disposal s[Bx per ki 0,91 10.41
ERCI fF) Industrail Effluent s[e 691 7.2_§|
4 Rates
41 122 Residential 182 zoned properties Departmental Alpa
42 121 Rates Basic Tarif AlaH
43 |iz2 Rates Basic Tarif Municipal AlMH
44 123 Rates Basic Tarif Stato AlsH
45 123 Rates Basic Tariff National State) AlNH
46 1216 Rates Basic Tariff (National PSP State Owned) AlNs
12,17 Rates National State (PSI) AlNT
47 |1z Rates Basic Tarif (National State - Business) AlND
ie 120 Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Agricultural) AlNC
4o |iz19 Rates Basic Tariff(National State - Vacant Land) AlNg
410
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Tariff Description Jcode I 1-Jul 2020} 1-Jul 2021
No  [Council
411 131 Rates Res <R480 000 Algr val Credit R115000 Val Credit R145000
412 131 Rates Res <R480 000 Municipal Alem Val Credit R115000 Val Credit R145000
413 131 Rates Res <R480 000 State Alss Val Credit R145000
414 131 Residential R15000 Aler Val Credit R15000
415 131 Residential R15000 Municipal Almi [Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
416 131 Residential R15000 State Alst [Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
a7 [124 Business, Commercial AlAD 0.0206}
418 [125 Business, Commercial Municipal Almp 0.0206}
410|126 Business, Commercial State AlsD 0.0206}
42 121 Industrial AlAo 00215}
a1 1211 Industrial Municipal Almo 00215}
422 [1212 Industrial State Also 00215}
423 [12.13 Mining AlsA 0.0225]
420 127 Rates Agricultural Alsc 0.0024}
425|128 Rates Municipal Agricultural Municipal AEG 0.0024}
426 [12.9 Rates State Agricultural State Alsc 0.0024}
427 [137 Agricultural Properties Rebate Alax
428 [12.16 PSP State Owned Alss 0.0108]
420 [12.17 Vacant Land AlAS 0.0206}
43 [1218 Vacant Land Municipal Almg 0.0206}
431 [12.19 Vacant Land State AlsJ 0.0206}
432 [138 Non Profit Organisations. AlaE -20%}
433 [12.20 Public Service Infrastructure Reduction AlAG -30%}
434 [12.21 Public Service Infrastructure Reduction Municipal AlvG -30%}
435 [12.02 Public Service Infrastructure Reduction State Aiﬁ -30%}
436 [12.20 Public Service Infrastructure AlAT 0.0024}
a7 [1z21 Public Service Infrastructure Municipal A{M{ o.o@l
438 [12.02 Public Service Infrastructure State AlsT 0.0024}
430 [12.23 Public Benefit Organisation Alss. 0.0024]
44 [Rates Phasing in 25% Alav -25%)
441 |Rates Phasing in 50% AlaK -50%}
4.42 Rates Phasing in 75% AlAM -75%]
443 |Rates Phasing in 25% State Alsv -25%)
444 [Rates Phasing in 50% State Alsk -50%}
445 |Rates Rates Pensioners Alap -250000)
445 [Rates Rates 100% reduction Alau -100%]
447 |Rates Rates 100% reduction Municipal Alme -100%}
5 Electricity
5.1 4.1.1 Resflex / Residential
Resflex residential
Residential IBT 0-50 1.0289 1.0586
Residential IBT 51-350 1.3114 1.3568
Residential IBT 351-600 1.8529 1.9281
Residential IBT 601-1500 1.9362 20159
Residential IBT>1500 22045 22990
s.1.4 Environmental levy added to energy tariff
4.15.1 Residential Service Charge (Conventional meter) 289.95| 305.92
52 |11 Promis Residential Correction on ion due to Tamper
Residential IBT 0-50 1.0289 1.0586
Residential IBT 51-350 1.3114 1.3568
Residential IBT 351-600 1.8529 1.9281
Residential IBT 601-1500 1.9362 20159
Residential IBT>1500 22045 22090
Promis ial Correction on ion due to Tamper
53 |s21 ‘Small Business (kWh) (prepayment) 2,3878] 25044,
5.4 Comflex / Small Business
422 Comflex small business 2,0202] 21051
423 ‘Small Business C: senvice charge 538.94 568.58
424 Environmental levy added to energy tariff o o
425 & rural subsidy 00917} 0.1080
5.5 Demflex / Seasonal
427 Demflex Energy Business 400V Jul - Aug Ees 08120} 0.9069
438 Sep - May EB o.sﬁ' 0.7248
427 June B o.s@' 0.9069
434 Demflex demand KVA 400V Jul - Aug E[B1 321.94] 37821
435 Sep - May B1 271.93' 271.19
434 June B1 321.94] 37821
432 Demilex NAC 400V E[aB 49,69} 55.34
43.10 Demflex T ion network chge 400V E[BT 18.55) 18.63
436 Demflex energy 11kV Jul - Aug E[en 0.9078} 1.0190
438 Sep - May ED 0.6429 0.7085
436 June ED 0.9078} 1.0190
432 Demflex demand 11KV Jul - Aug €[t 424.94) 49923
435 Sep - May D1 213.07} 21250
432 June D1 424.94) 49923
431 Demilex NAC 11KV E[ac 46.26} 53.18
430 Demflex T ion network chge 11kV E[oT IG.d 16.35
42,17 Excess Network Access Charge 11kV. E[Fc 6270 | 69.53
43,18 Excess Network Access Charge 400V E[FE 68,22 7398
56 Enerflex / Time-Of-Use Tariffs
4.453 Reactive Energy Charge 0.1951
4.4.12 Enerflex 400V Peak  kWh Jul - Aug 5.5433
4.4.24 Sep - May 1.8319
4.0.12 June 5.5433
4.4.16 Enerflex 400V_Standard kWh Jul - Aug 1.7037
4.4.28 Sep - May 1.2721
4.4.16 June 1.7037
4.4.20 Enerflex 400V_Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug 0.9409
4.4.22 Sep - May 08195
4.4.20 June 09409
408 Enerflex 400V_kVA 57.53
4.4.36 Enerflex 400V T ion n/charge kVa 18.48
o011 Enerflex 11kV_Peak _kWh Jul - Aug 5.1672
4.4.23 Sep - May 1.7085
4.4.11 June 5.1672
4.4.15 Enerflex 11kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug 1.5888
4.0.27 Sep - May 1.1863
4.4.15 June 1.5888
4.4.19 Enerflex 11kV_Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug 08782
4.4.31 Sep - May 0.7648
4.4.19 June 08782
s.07 Enerflex 11kV_kVA 4987
4.4.35 Enerflex 11kV T ion n/charge kVa 16.28
4.4.9 Enerflex 132kV_Peak _kWh Jul - Aug 4.6919
4.4.21 Sep - May 1.5515
400 June 46919
4.4.13 Enerflex 132 kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug 1.4430
4.4.25 Sep - May 1.0777
o.0.13 June 1.4430
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Tariff Description 1-Jul 2020) 1-Jul 2021)
No  [Council
4.4.17 Enerflex 132 kV_Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug 0.6753 0.7979
4.4.20 Sep - May 0.5880} 0.6950
4.0.17 June 0.6753] 0.7979
405 Enerflex 132 kV_kVA 13.84) 16.38
4.4.33 Enerflex 132kV T ion n/charge kVa 19.84 2337
4.4.1 Enerflex Network Access Charge 132kV E[ae 17.09 2013
s.0.0 Enerflex Network Access Charge 11kV E[aF 27.45| 29.32]
405 Enerflex Network Access Charge 400V E[ac 31.19] 33.55|
4.4.49 Excess Network Access Charge 132kV. E[eE 369_3| 43.51|
s.451 Excess Network Access Charge 11kV E[ec 43.84)
4.452 Excess Network Access Charge 400V E[e1 49.59]
5.8 Enerflex / Richards Bay Alloys (Pty)Ltd
Jul - Aug e[ra
4.0.21 132KV Peak _ kWh Sep-May +RO
4.9 June |ra
Jul - Aug glfm
4.4.25 132 KV_Standard kWh Sep-May RR
4.4.13 June |rR
Jul - Aug glfw
4.4.20 132 KV Off-Peak kWh Sep-May RN
4.4.17 June |
s.a5 132 KV kVA E[st
4.4.33 132 KV Transmission n/charge kVa E[sT
4.4.40 Excess Network Access Charge 132kV E[Fa
4.4.1 Network Access Charge 132KV E|AK
5.9 IDZ
Enerflex / IDZ 11kV Enerflex customer but not Demflex anymore - Adri
s.a.11 11KV Peak _ kWh Jul - Aug E zp 4.2257 4.9809
4.4.23 Sep - May E zp 1.3959 1.6474
o.a.11 June E zp 4.2257 4.9809
4.4.15 11KV Standard kWh Jul- Aug E zs 1.2980 1.5320
4.4.24 Sep - May E zs 09687 1.1441
4.4.15 June E zs 1.2980 1.5320
4.4.19 11KV Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E z0 0.7166 08471
4.0.31 Sep - May E z0 06238 0.7378
4.4.19 June E z0 0.7166 08471
s.07 11KV KVA Jul - Jun E 1 4083 48.06
4.4.35 11 kV Transmission n/charge kVa zt 15.79 15.69
4.4.51 Excess Network Access Charge 11kV. LE 4225 43.95
o Network Access Charge 11kV. Jul - Jun E Al 2646 2826
6 Sundries/Levies
6.1 [eass & rural subsidy 0.1080
62 |aass & rural subsidy 0.1080
6.3 452 Itinerant 6.7231
64 |21 Pylon Signs 23911
6.5 453 Streetlights. 1.8883
66 |eass Senice charge - MV and HV Customers Only 3849.11
67 |east Senice charge - Key Customers 6395.74
68 |aass i charge - LV, MV and HV Customers 1510.46
6.9 4.5.1 Special Maximum kWh 51171 5.5974
6.1 5.4 Electricity Tampering Fee 1st offence 5152.87 5400.21
611 |55 Electricity Tampering Fee 2nd & 3rd offence 9343.40 9791.88
612|621 D of electricity of a Business acc 1260.87 1321.74
613 |ie22 Re-connection fee Electricity BUSINESS & OTHER 63043 660.87
614 |is2a D of electicity of a Residential acc 28261 296.52
6.15 |is24 Re-connection fee Electricity RESIDENTIAL 108.70 113.91
6.16 16.2.1 Di of water of a Business acc 1260.87 1321.74
617 |is22 of water of a Business acc 63043 660.87
6.18 16.25 Water restriction in the Urban area 195.65 205.22
6.19 16.2.6 Water restriction in the Traditional area 195.65 205.22
62 [s2ass  Calloutfee 905.79 949.27
621 |is21 Non compliance illegal supply BUSINESS & OTHER 1260.87 1321.74
622 |ie23 Non compliance illegal supply RESIDENTIAL 28261 296.52
623 |ie27 Fee for an illegal inspection in respect of electricily 17.39 18.26
624 |i627 Fee for an illegal inspection in respect of water 17.39 18.26
625 |5.11 Programmed meter card 79.36 8317
626 |s24 Prepayment sold after hours excl. vat 639 669
627 |aa1 Clearance Schedule Fee Manual - Residential Properly 194.78 20435
628 |aa1 Clearance Schedule Fee Electronic 179.13 186.96
620 |as.1 Refer to Drawer Cheque fee 182.61 191.30
63 |os Fire Alarm Monitoring fee 398.26 42435
631 |sn Senices Rental (CPIX) 476.00 497.00
632 |16.1.1 SMS Message Fee Outstanding Account 5.22) 522
633 |is12 Final Request Fee: Residential 47.83] 50.43
634 |ie1a Final Request Fee: Traditional Areas 21.74) 2261
635 |ista Final Request Fee: Other 478.2} 500.87
636 |ie1s Final Demand Notice intent to hand over 47.83] 50.43
637 |is1s Writien Rental demand Fee 7391 7739
638 |isat Fee Completion of AOD 39.13] 4087
639 |ieaz Fee Processing Blocking of Pre Paid 17.39 18.26
64 |ieas Fee for handing over to Attorney 100.00 105.22
641 |t6ss Fee for issuing of a consent letter for a rescission of judgement 113.04 118.26




